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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Zoology, July 2025- June 2026

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Application No.

14662099109

14635193340

14649347462

14651312164

14696858790

14618886946

14636754547

14653439577

14675882378

14623488127

14622883304

14641356374

14617124371

14689315851

14661518705

14683552515

14611493962

14686206119

14652386280

14640917336

14662317568

14697158389

14623089271

14658089128

14644692171

14671608487

14630124861

14655283836

14653480322

14630561281

Name of the candidate
General

Jyoti Kumari
GAZALA PARVEEN
SURBHI KUMARI
Sunny kumar deo BC
MAHEROO KHAN
Shivam Kumar
SAKSHI SINGH
Roshani Mishra
BEAUTI KUMARI
MAIJMUNA KHATOON
SITA KUMARI EBC
NIHARIKA MUMPY
AMRITA PRITAM
RUCHI KUMARI
Nuzra Firdoush
DIPTI KUMARI
SHIVANI KUMARI
SHWETA KUMARI BC
Gaurav Kumar EBC
PRIYA KUMARI
Somya Kumari
RUPA KUMARI BC
MD INKASHARULLAH
Yash Raj
Sadhana Kumari BC
KARISHMA KUMARI
ABHISHEK ANAND
MEGHNA KUMARI BC
Adarsh kumar BC
Shashi kumar BC

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Category

General

General

General

CollegeName

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Zoology
M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Zoology
University Department of Zoology
University Department of Zoology
University Department of Zoology
M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Zoology
M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Zoology
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Zoology
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Zoology
University Department of Zoology
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Zoology



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40 .

41.

42 .

43.

44 .

45.

46 .

47 .

48 .

49 .

50 .

51.

52.

53.

54 .

55.

10.

1.

14639010959

14645847380

14649622574

14647283409

14658073006

14617060810

14685684669

14648443529

14649187848

14673362772

14688833057

14619753301

14685161210

14614311303

14685544353

14684646663

14622939729

14648741720

14675513071

14694151874

14697234445

14644620273

14670166265

14682717370

14672793137

14674950039

14615272698

14616030387

14648980591

14699611611

14696618550

14629456094

14629105840

14666751993

14625012135

14682349528

NIL KAMAL KUMARI
PURUSHOTAM KUMAR
KHADIJAH FATMAH
LADLI

NIDHI KAMAL
RAUSHAN KUMAR
SHAZIYA FATMA
Abhinav Raj

Sadiya Parween
MINTU KUMAR
MANISHA KUMARI
SUMAIYA SADAQUAT
Ragini Kumari
Himanshu shekhar
RISHAV RAJ
RIFFAT NOOR
NEDA PARWEEN
SHALKA RAZA
tannu kumari

Shalu Kumari
AADRIKA

Diwakar Kumar
ANUJA RAJ

KOMAL KUMARI

SUMAN KUMARI

SHASHIKANT KUMAR
RAJEEV KUMAR

SAMMI SANSKAREETI
SUSHANT BHUSHAN KINKAR
RAUSHAN PASWAN
RISHIRAJ KUMAR

Ritesh Kumar

MINU KUMARI

KUMARI SHIKHA

SAJAN KUMARI

ABHISHEK KUMAR

SC

BC

EBC

General

General

BC

General

General

BC

General

BC

BC

General

BC

General

BC

General

General

General

General

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

University Department of Zoology
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Zoology
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Zoology

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24 .

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

14676876097

14695951127

14629995728

14673019332

14652706173

14671367486

14632738334

14686653542

14610760745

14656992280

14677931839

14620040837

14646361172

14686738925

14660026182

14699171113

14617775132

14666570318

14618536672

14641479840

14697976034

14646628758

14621299543

14613264879

14652556091

14627488149

14668764593

14680255326

14684711172

14664844378

14613199762

14642051456

14659295073

14683132114

14639776275

VIKRAM KUMAR
RAJA KUMAR
Prashant Kumar
PALLAVI KUMARI
MADHU KUMARI
ANAMIKA KUMARI
ARYAN RAJ
RUCHI KUMARI
HEMRAJ KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR
Rikki Kumari
JYOTI BHUSHAN

SANTOSH KUMAR

KAJAL KUMARI

Arshad Alam

Bishu Kumar Singh
SAVITA KUMARI
Anurag kumar

Akhilesh kumar

PRASHANSA KUMARI

RAJNISH KUMAR

Kshitij Kumar Priyadarshi

MD DANISH
Chandsi Kumar

Manoranjan Kumar

Naveen Kumar Sharma

SNEHA KUMARI

Heena Tabassum

NEHA KUMARI

Vikash Kumar

LAXMI KUMARI

Aman Uthkrs

ADITYA KUMAR

SAGEER ALAM

DEEPAK KUMAR

ST

EBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

University Department of Zoology
University Department of Zoology
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.S. College, Motihari
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

M.S. College, Motihari

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Zoology
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Zoology
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Zoology
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Zoology
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Zoology
University Department of Zoology
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Zoology
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur



22.

23.

24 .

25.

26.

27.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

14671773252

14661322518

14664140551

14635651296

14613415019

14682637312

14676143737

14679653399

14646170319

14674692555

14660592492

14681589341

14661522648

14659610390

14698999538

14621180342

14656677608

14674176938

14648993437

14624833461

14626142067

14660910984

14638485218

14661093500

14616470183

14639665160

14681782279

14677146579

14610811863

14690317103

14648202563

14639082171

DIPU KUMAR
RIJWANA JAFARI
RANI KUMARI
Muskan Kumari
BRIJ KISHOR SAH
Anjali Thakur
BC

PAPPU KUMAR SINGH
Rahul Patel
Ruchi Sharma
ANSHU ANAND
AMAN KUMAR
GUDIYA KUMARI
SHALINI KUMARI
Pallavi bharti
Sangam soni
Ramlal Kumar
SURBHI RANI
JYOTI KUMARI
Mausam Keshri
ANKIT KUMAR
Akansha Jaiswal

WBC
RUPAM KUMARI
NISHA KUMARI
Manisha Kumari
POOJA RANI
ANSHU KUMARI
SONI KUMARI

Sports

BABITA KUMARI

NCC Candidate

Aaditya Raj
VIDYANAND RAY

Ward
RANI KUMARI SINGH

BINDU KUMARI

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

WBC

wBC

wBC

WBC

WBC

WBC

BC

General

BC

General

BC

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Zoology
University Department of Zoology
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Zoology
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Zoology
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Zoology

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Zoology



10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

14695014435

14622434995

14624644943

14618746590

14698671961

14654515278

14632748777

14654055325

14663037662

14681760008

14641673706

14670734937

14621423723

14687951127

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

SALONI KUMARI
Komal Kumari
MAUSMI KUMARI
Rahnuma Khatoon
Amrit Varsha
GAURAV KUMAR
Samridhi Kumari
Shiwani Kumari
SWATI KUMARI
Nancy Singh

Veer Abhimanyu koushik Abhimanyu Koushik
Vishnu Kumar
Sandhya Kumari

ANANYA KUMARI

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
University Department of Zoology
M.S. College, Motihari
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Zoology
University Department of Zoology
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi



