

2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Zoology, July 2025- June 2026

Sl. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	Category	CollegeName
General				
1 .	14662099109	Jyoti Kumari	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
2 .	14635193340	GAZALA PARVEEN	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
3 .	14649347462	SURBHI KUMARI	General	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
4 .	14651312164	Sunny kumar deo	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
5 .	14696858790	MAHEROO KHAN	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
6 .	14618886946	Shivam Kumar	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
7 .	14636754547	SAKSHI SINGH	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
8 .	14653439577	Roshani Mishra	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
9 .	14675882378	BEAUTI KUMARI	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
10 .	14623488127	MAIJMUNA KHATOON	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
11 .	14622883304	SITA KUMARI	EBC	M.S. College, Motihari
12 .	14641356374	NIHARIKA MUMPY	General	University Department of Zoology
13 .	14617124371	AMRITA PRITAM	General	M.S. College, Motihari
14 .	14689315851	RUCHI KUMARI	General	M.S. College, Motihari
15 .	14661518705	Nuzra Firdoush	General	University Department of Zoology
16 .	14683552515	DIPTI KUMARI	General	University Department of Zoology
17 .	14611493962	SHIVANI KUMARI	General	University Department of Zoology
18 .	14686206119	SHWETA KUMARI	BC	University Department of Zoology
19 .	14652386280	Gaurav Kumar	EBC	M.S. College, Motihari
20 .	14640917336	PRIYA KUMARI	General	University Department of Zoology
21 .	14662317568	Somya Kumari	General	M.S. College, Motihari
22 .	14697158389	RUPA KUMARI	BC	University Department of Zoology
23 .	14623089271	MD INKASHARULLAH	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
24 .	14658089128	Yash Raj	General	University Department of Zoology
25 .	14644692171	Sadhana Kumari	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
26 .	14671608487	KARISHMA KUMARI	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
27 .	14630124861	ABHISHEK ANAND	General	University Department of Zoology
28 .	14655283836	MEGHNA KUMARI	BC	University Department of Zoology
29 .	14653480322	Adarsh kumar	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
30 .	14630561281	Shashi kumar	BC	University Department of Zoology

31 .	14639010959	NIL KAMAL KUMARI	BC	University Department of Zoology
32 .	14645847380	PURUSHOTAM KUMAR	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
33 .	14649622574	KHADIJAH FATMAH	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
34 .	14647283409	LADLI	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
35 .	14658073006	NIDHI KAMAL	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
36 .	14617060810	RAUSHAN KUMAR	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
37 .	14685684669	SHAZIYA FATMA	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
38 .	14648443529	Abhinav Raj	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
39 .	14649187848	Sadiya Parween	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
40 .	14673362772	MINTU KUMAR	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
41 .	14688833057	MANISHA KUMARI	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
42 .	14619753301	SUMAIYA SADAQUAT	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
43 .	14685161210	Ragini Kumari	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
44 .	14614311303	Himanshu shekhar	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
45 .	14685544353	RISHAV RAJ	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
46 .	14684646663	RIFFAT NOOR	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
47 .	14622939729	NEDA PARWEEN	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
48 .	14648741720	SHALKA RAZA	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
49 .	14675513071	tannu kumari	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
50 .	14694151874	Shalu Kumari	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
51 .	14697234445	AADRIKA	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
52 .	14644620273	Diwakar Kumar	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
53 .	14670166265	ANUJA RAJ	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
54 .	14682717370	KOMAL KUMARI	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
55 .	14672793137	SUMAN KUMARI	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

SC

1 .	14674950039	SHASHIKANT KUMAR	SC	R.N. College, Hajipur
2 .	14615272698	RAJEEV KUMAR	SC	R.N. College, Hajipur
3 .	14616030387	SAMMI SANSKAREETI	SC	University Department of Zoology
4 .	14648980591	SUSHANT BHUSHAN KINKAR	SC	R.N. College, Hajipur
5 .	14699611611	RAUSHAN PASWAN	SC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
6 .	14696618550	RISHIRAJ KUMAR	SC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
7 .	14629456094	Ritesh Kumar	SC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
8 .	14629105840	MINU KUMARI	SC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
9 .	14666751993	KUMARI SHIKHA	SC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
10 .	14625012135	SAJAN KUMARI	SC	University Department of Zoology
11 .	14682349528	ABHISHEK KUMAR	SC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

12 .	14676876097	VIKRAM KUMAR	SC	University Department of Zoology
13 .	14695951127	RAJA KUMAR	SC	University Department of Zoology
14 .	14629995728	Prashant Kumar	SC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
15 .	14673019332	PALLAVI KUMARI	SC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
16 .	14652706173	MADHU KUMARI	SC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
17 .	14671367486	ANAMIKA KUMARI	SC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
18 .	14632738334	ARYAN RAJ	SC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
19 .	14686653542	RUCHI KUMARI	SC	M.S. College, Motihari
20 .	14610760745	HEMRAJ KUMAR	SC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
21 .	14656992280	RAHUL KUMAR	SC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
22 .	14677931839	Rikki Kumari	SC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
23 .	14620040837	JYOTI BHUSHAN	SC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
24 .	14646361172	SANTOSH KUMAR	SC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

ST

1 .	14686738925	KAJAL KUMARI	ST	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
-----	-------------	--------------	----	--------------------------

EBC

1 .	14660026182	Arshad Alam	EBC	M.S. College, Motihari
2 .	14699171113	Bishu Kumar Singh	EBC	R.N. College, Hajipur
3 .	14617775132	SAVITA KUMARI	EBC	R.N. College, Hajipur
4 .	14666570318	Anurag kumar	EBC	R.N. College, Hajipur
5 .	14618536672	Akhilesh kumar	EBC	R.N. College, Hajipur
6 .	14641479840	PRASHANSA KUMARI	EBC	R.N. College, Hajipur
7 .	14697976034	RAJNISH KUMAR	EBC	University Department of Zoology
8 .	14646628758	Kshitij Kumar Priyadarshi	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
9 .	14621299543	MD DANISH	EBC	University Department of Zoology
10 .	14613264879	Chandsi Kumar	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
11 .	14652556091	Manoranjan Kumar	EBC	University Department of Zoology
12 .	14627488149	Naveen Kumar Sharma	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
13 .	14668764593	SNEHA KUMARI	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
14 .	14680255326	Heena Tabassum	EBC	University Department of Zoology
15 .	14684711172	NEHA KUMARI	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
16 .	14664844378	Vikash Kumar	EBC	University Department of Zoology
17 .	14613199762	LAXMI KUMARI	EBC	University Department of Zoology
18 .	14642051456	Aman Uthkrs	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
19 .	14659295073	ADITYA KUMAR	EBC	University Department of Zoology
20 .	14683132114	SAGEER ALAM	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
21 .	14639776275	DEEPAK KUMAR	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

22 .	14671773252	DIPU KUMAR	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
23 .	14661322518	RIJWANA JAFARI	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
24 .	14664140551	RANI KUMARI	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
25 .	14635651296	Muskan Kumari	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
26 .	14613415019	BRIJ KISHOR SAH	EBC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
27 .	14682637312	Anjali Thakur	EBC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
BC				
1 .	14676143737	PAPPU KUMAR SINGH	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
2 .	14679653399	Rahul Patel	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
3 .	14646170319	Ruchi Sharma	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
4 .	14674692555	ANSHU ANAND	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
5 .	14660592492	AMAN KUMAR	BC	University Department of Zoology
6 .	14681589341	GUDIYA KUMARI	BC	University Department of Zoology
7 .	14661522648	SHALINI KUMARI	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
8 .	14659610390	Pallavi bharti	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
9 .	14698999538	Sangam soni	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
10 .	14621180342	Ramlal Kumar	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
11 .	14656677608	SURBHI RANI	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
12 .	14674176938	JYOTI KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
13 .	14648993437	Mausam Keshri	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
14 .	14624833461	ANKIT KUMAR	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
15 .	14626142067	Akansha Jaiswal	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
WBC				
1 .	14660910984	RUPAM KUMARI	WBC	R.N. College, Hajipur
2 .	14638485218	NISHA KUMARI	WBC	University Department of Zoology
3 .	14661093500	Manisha Kumari	WBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
4 .	14616470183	POOJA RANI	WBC	University Department of Zoology
5 .	14639665160	ANSHU KUMARI	WBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
6 .	14681782279	SONI KUMARI	WBC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
Sports				
1 .	14677146579	BABITA KUMARI	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
NCC Candidate				
1 .	14610811863	Aaditya Raj	General	University Department of Zoology
2 .	14690317103	VIDYANAND RAY	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
Ward				
1 .	14648202563	RANI KUMARI SINGH	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
2 .	14639082171	BINDU KUMARI	BC	University Department of Zoology

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

1 .	14695014435	SALONI KUMARI	General	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
2 .	14622434995	Komal Kumari	General	University Department of Zoology
3 .	14624644943	MAUSMI KUMARI	General	M.S. College, Motihari
4 .	14618746590	Rahnuma Khatoon	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
5 .	14698671961	Amrit Varsha	General	University Department of Zoology
6 .	14654515278	GAURAV KUMAR	General	University Department of Zoology
7 .	14632748777	Samridhi Kumari	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
8 .	14654055325	Shiwani Kumari	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
9 .	14663037662	SWATI KUMARI	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
10 .	14681760008	Nancy Singh	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
11 .	14641673706	Veer Abhimanyu koushik Abhimanyu Koushik	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
12 .	14670734937	Vishnu Kumar	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
13 .	14621423723	Sandhya Kumari	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
14 .	14687951127	ANANYA KUMARI	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

Print